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Description

201201200000
24850

01/20/2012
02:23:15

COLUMBIANA
CITY OF
MAYOR

ELECTION
ANREPORT

LOWE JOHN
ALLAN

201201200000
24860

01/20/2012
02:23:16

COLUMBIANA
CITY OF
MAYOR

ELECTION
ANREPORT

LOWE JOHN
ALLAN

201207050002
35210

07/05/2012
08:45:59

COLUMBIANA
CITY OF
MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HANDLEY
STANCIL

201207090002
41970

07/09/2012
10:14:17

COLUMBIANA
CITY OF
MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LOWE J
ALLAN

201207130002
51150

07/13/2012
01:22:42

COLUMBIANA
CITY OF
MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LOWE J
ALLAN

201207170002
54810

07/17/2012
09:20:54

COLUMBIANA
CITY OF
MAYOR

ELECTION
WAIVER

MORRIS
MATTHEW G

201208010002
79220

08/01/2012
08:23:35

COLUMBIANA
CITY OF
MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LOWE J
ALLAN

201208060002
86960

08/06/2012
01:49:52

COLUMBIANA
CITY OF
MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LOWE J
ALLAN

201208130002
97110

08/13/2012
08:40:41

COLUMBIANA
CITY OF
MAYOR

ELECTION
WAIVER

MORRIS
MATTHEW G

201208200003
06020

08/20/2012
09:00:33

COLUMBIANA
CITY OF
MAYOR

ELECTION
WAIVER

MORRIS
MATTHEW G

201208200003
06070

08/20/2012
09:00:38

COLUMBIANA
CITY OF
MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LOWE J
ALLAN

201205310001
92590

05/31/2012
01:58:32

COLUMBIANA
CITY OF
MAYOR

ELECTION
WAIVER

HANDLEY
STANCIL

201207230002
63570

07/23/2012
01:39:03

COLUMBIANA
CITY OF
MAYOR

ELECTION
WAIVER

MORRIS
MATTHEW G

201207300002
72830

07/30/2012
09:10:13

COLUMBIANA
CITY OF
MAYOR

ELECTION
AMENDPRERE
PORT

LOWE J
ALLAN

201207300002
72840

07/30/2012
09:10:14

COLUMBIANA
CITY OF
MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LOWE J
ALLAN

201208060002
87770

08/06/2012
03:21:45

COLUMBIANA
CITY OF
MAYOR

ELECTION
WAIVER

MORRIS
MATTHEW G

201208130002
97100

08/13/2012
08:40:40

COLUMBIANA
CITY OF
MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LOWE J
ALLAN

201208270003
19930

08/27/2012
09:15:46

COLUMBIANA
CITY OF
MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LOWE J
ALLAN

201209040003
31510

09/04/2012
10:15:52

COLUMBIANA
CITY OF
MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LOWE J
ALLAN



201209040003
31500

09/04/2012
10:15:51

COLUMBIANA
CITY OF
MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LOWE J
ALLAN

201208270003
21270

08/27/2012
11:24:57

COLUMBIANA
CITY OF
MAYOR

ELECTION
WAIVER

MORRIS
MATTHEW G


