Search C	Criteria Fil	ters Applie	ed: Legal S	Seq= 1,0; F	Party Seq	= 2; Party	Role= ; Na	me= COL	UMBIANA	CITY OF	MAYOR;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201201200000 24850	01/20/2012 02:23:15	COLUMBIANA CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION ANREPORT	LOWE JOHN ALLAN						
201201200000 24860	01/20/2012 02:23:16	COLUMBIANA CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION ANREPORT	LOWE JOHN ALLAN						
201207050002 35210	07/05/2012 08:45:59	COLUMBIANA CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HANDLEY STANCIL						
201207090002 41970	07/09/2012 10:14:17	COLUMBIANA CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	LOWE J ALLAN						
201207130002 51150	07/13/2012 01:22:42	COLUMBIANA CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	LOWE J ALLAN						
201207170002 54810	07/17/2012 09:20:54	COLUMBIANA CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION WAIVER	MORRIS MATTHEW G						
201208010002 79220	08/01/2012 08:23:35	COLUMBIANA CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	LOWE J ALLAN						
201208060002 86960	08/06/2012 01:49:52	COLUMBIANA CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	LOWE J ALLAN						
201208130002 97110	08/13/2012 08:40:41	COLUMBIANA CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION WAIVER	MORRIS MATTHEW G						
201208200003 06020	08/20/2012 09:00:33	COLUMBIANA CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION WAIVER	MORRIS MATTHEW G						
201208200003 06070	08/20/2012 09:00:38	COLUMBIANA CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	LOWE J ALLAN						
201205310001 92590	05/31/2012 01:58:32	COLUMBIANA CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION WAIVER	HANDLEY STANCIL						
201207230002 63570	07/23/2012 01:39:03	COLUMBIANA CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION WAIVER	MORRIS MATTHEW G						
201207300002 72830	07/30/2012 09:10:13	COLUMBIANA CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION AMENDPRERE PORT	LOWE J ALLAN						
201207300002 72840	07/30/2012 09:10:14	COLUMBIANA CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	LOWE J ALLAN						
201208060002 87770	08/06/2012 03:21:45	COLUMBIANA CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION WAIVER	MORRIS MATTHEW G						
201208130002 97100	08/13/2012 08:40:40	COLUMBIANA CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	LOWE J ALLAN						
201208270003 19930	08/27/2012 09:15:46	COLUMBIANA CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	LOWE J ALLAN						
201209040003 31510	09/04/2012 10:15:52	COLUMBIANA CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	LOWE J ALLAN						

201209040003 31500	10:15:51	COLUMBIANA CITY OF MAYOR	ELECTION PREREPORT1	LOWE J ALLAN			
201208270003 21270	11:24:57	COLUMBIANA CITY OF MAYOR		MORRIS MATTHEW G			